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Andrew Haley

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Andrew Haley
Postcode BD23 6AH
Date of birth April 1967

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
THE STATION CAFE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SETTLE & CARLISLE CATERING LTD
SETTLE CARLISLE RAILWAY
CATERING LTD

360 ASSOCIATES LTD

VERTIGO PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
THE SETTLE-CARLISLE RAILWAY
PROPERTIES TRUST

THE TYNE VALLEY COMMUNITY
RAIL PARTNERSHIP

THE SETTLE-CARLISLE RAILWAY
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LEEDS - MORECAMBE COMMUNITY
RAIL PARTNERSHIP COMPANY LTD
PENISTONE LINE PARTNERSHIP

N/A* - no information available

Number
06543084

Number

12060340
12073075
11623119
09466508
09216295
05132845
02679394

05769394

04206104

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

909782094

909782094
12 Cross Bank

Skipton

England

British

App. Date
14/02/2012

App. Date

03/10/2019
27/06/2019
15/10/2018
03/03/2015
12/09/2014
04/10/2011
14/01/2009
04/04/2006

19/04/2005

Res. Date
10/02/2011

Res. Date
01/07/2019
17/06/2020

06/01/2015

03/07/2014

25/07/2018

18/04/2007

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



